

CWPIL No. 12 of 2014

02.06.2015. Present: Petitioner in person.

**Mr. Rajnish Maniktala, Advocate, for the
intervener.**

**Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General with Mr.
Anup Rattan and Mr. Romesh Verma,
Additional Advocate General, for respondents
No. 1, 2 & 4 to 6.**

**Mr. G.S. Rathore, Advocate, for respondent No.
3.**

Mr. Ashok Sharma, ASGI for respondent No. 8.

List on 03.06.2015.

**(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice.**

**June 2, 2015
(hemlata)**

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**