

CWPIL No. 12 of 2014

10.11.2016 Present Petitioner No. 1 in person.

Mr. Rajnish Maniktala, Advocate, for the intervener.

Mr. Anup Rattan and Mr. Romesh Verma, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. J.K. Verma and Mr. Kush Sharma, Deputy Advocate Generals, for respondents No. 1, 2 and 4 to 7.

Mr. G.S. Rathore, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, ASGI with Mr. Nipun Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No. 8.

Fresh status report /response by way of affidavit filed by respondent No.7 in compliance to order dated 6.10.2016. Respondents No. 1 to 6 and 8 have not filed the same. All the respondents to file fresh status reports/responses within two weeks.

List on 7.12.2016.

(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

November 10, 2016
(Tilak/Vikrant)