

CWPIL No. 12 of 2014.

07.12.2016. Present: Petitioner No. 1 in person.
Nemo for the intervener.
M/s Anup Rattan and Romesh Verma, Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. J.K. Verma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No. 1,2 and 4 to 7.
Mr. Sunil Kumar, proxy counsel for respondent No.3.
Mr. Ashok Sharma, ASGI with Mr. Ajay Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.8.

Mr. Anup Rattan, learned Additional Advocate General seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file supplementary affidavit. List on **15th March, 2017.**

(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice.

December 07, 2016.
(cm)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge.

