

CWPIL No. 12 of 2014.

19.09.2017. Present: Petitioner in person.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General, with Mr. Anup Rattan and Mr. Romesh Verma Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. J.K. Verma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

Mr. Sanjay Ranta, Advocate, for respondent No. 3

Mr. Ashok Sharma, ASGI, with Ms. Sukarma Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.8.

Let fresh status report be filed within six weeks.

(Sanjay Karol)
Acting Chief Justice.

September 19, 2017
(cm)

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge.

