

CWPIL No.12 of 2014

18.03.2021 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.

Ms. Ragini Dogra, Proxy Counsel, for the intervener.

Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Senior Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1, 2 & 4 to 7/ State.

Mr. Balram Sharma, Assistant Solicitor General of India, for respondent No.8.

Call this matter for final hearing, on **19.4.2021**.

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

March 18, 2021 *(KS)*